
510 CLOVERCREST COURT, WATERTOWN, WI,
53094-9701
https://www.adashunjones.com

510 Clovercrest
Court, Watertown,
WI, 53094-9701

$439,000

We are excited to offer this spectacular executive home with great river views. So
many great details with custom HW floors, soaring cathedral ceilings, gorgeous
woodwork inc. 6 panel doors, and LL walk-out to the professionally landscaped yard.
You’ll love the 1st flr master suite, large kitchen w/ morning rm, sunroom w/ heated
floors and...

Brian Hollenbeck
Shorewest, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• SR-4

• Sold

• 3955 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Waterfront, Cul-De-Sac

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Central Vacuum,Dryer,Gas,Jetted
bathtub,Kitchen Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3046

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 909

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 9676

Inclusions: Water Purifier,Some
Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront
available:
Waterfront,
River Front, 1

Water Body Name: Rock

Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant

Floor, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Brick,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Brian Hollenbeck Agent Email: bhollenbeck@kw.com


